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Table 35—Manner in Which All Applications Relating to Rental-car Services
Were Dealt With by the Five District Transport Licensing Authorities
for the Year Ended 31st March, 1950

Table 36—Total Number of Applications Relating to Goods Services Con-
sidered by the District Licensing Authorities and the Manner of Their
Disposal for the Year Ended 31st March, 1950

Table 37—Manner in Which All Applications Relating to Goods Services
Were Dealt With by the Five District Licensing Authorities for the
Year Ended 31st March, 1950
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Decision.
Total Number of Applications Considered.

New
Licences. Renewals. Amendments. Transfers. Total.

Granted
Refused
Withdrawn
Reserved
Adjourned

Total

67
7

12
8

78

1
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7
4
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24
1
1

219
15
18
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94 79 62 26 261

Class of Applications Dealt With. Disposal of Applications.
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No. 1 210 284 396 279 1,169 1,021 89 43 7 9 1,169
No. 2 138 467 239 132 976 832 65 31 9 39 976
No. 3 82 30 159 57 328 281 22 13 2 10 328
No. 4 56 242 182 49 529 441 31 33 2 22 529
No. 5 23 3 32 12 70 46 15 6 3 70

Total 509 1,026 1,008 529 3,072 2,621 222 126 20 83 3,072

Decision.
Total Number of Applications Considered.

New
Licences. Renewals. Amendments. Transfers. Total.

Granted
Refused
Withdrawn
Reserved
Adjourned

337
92
50

6
25

1,008
8
3
1
6

795
112
44
11
46

481
10
29

3
6

2,621
222
126
20
83

Total 509 1,026 1,008 529 3,072
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